## Costa Mesa Scarecrow & Pumpkin Festival Contest Registration Please read Rules and Regulations before submitting form.

Scarecrows subject to judging must be displayed at Goat Hill Junction Railroad at Fairveiw Park All contact information will be kept confidential for Scarecrow & Pumpkin Festival notifications

1.	Name of lead contact	
	Testing	
2.	Name of organization or group	
3.	Phone Number of lead contact	
4.	Email of lead contact	
5.	Name or theme of Scarecrow entry	
6.	Description of Scarecrow Entry	
		<u> </u>
	Email to link <u>costamesascarecrowfestival@gail.com</u> Payment Method: CHECKS PAYABLE TO <u>OCME</u> with " <b>Scarecrow" in Memo line</b> .	
Ο.	□ Cash	
	□ Check	
	□ Other	Registration Dead Line
9.	Registrant Category Fee for each entry (nonrefundable)	
	□ Business \$50.00	Friday Sept. 26 <sup>th</sup> 2014
	☐ Individual or group \$10.00	

11. ATTN: Scarecrow & Pumpkin Festival C/O OCME P.O. Box 3216Costa Mesa, CA 92628

All entries are subject to committee approval. Committee reserves the right to refuse any entry offensive to the general public.

10. Send payment to Scarecrow & Pumpkin Committee